The following is the CROSSTALK program log for
the month of January 2024. If you have any
questions or need clarification please contact Jim
Schneider at 1-800-729-9829.

WVKJ FM Radio 89.9 MHz airs these programs which address current issues
Weekdays from 3—3:55 PM and the best one from the week again on Saturdays from
1:00—1:55 PM.

#010124R

#010224
#010324

#010424
#010524
#010824
#010924
#011024
#011124
#011224
#011524
#011624
#011724
#011824
#011924
#012224
#012324
#012424
#012524
#012624
#012924
#013024R
#013124

Jim Schneider & T.A. McMahon

Jim Schneider
Jim Schneider & Ken Ham

Jim Schneider & Mat Staver

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Barbara Loe Fisher
Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Gary Kah

Jim Schneider & Mark Krikorian
Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Todd Nettleton
Jim Schneider & Israel Wayne

Jim Schneider & Brad Mattes

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Dr. Richard Schmidt
Jim Schneider & Usama Dakdok
Jim Schneider & R. Cort Kirkwood
Jim Schneider & Mike Gendron

Jim Schneider

Jim Schneider & Dr. Jim Showers
Erwin Lutzer Rally

Jim Schneider & Peter LaBarbera

Mysticism and the Coming World Religion (Repeat
#072423)

Scriptures for a New Year: 2024

Answers in Genesis: 30 Years-Upholding Biblical
Authority!

Critical Court Cases on the Horizon

News Roundup & Comment

COVID Shots & Vaccination Safety Concerns
2024 Presidential Election: Voting Begins
Globalist Agenda: Looking Back, Looking Forward
The Border: Trafficking, Terrorism and Trauma
News Roundup & Comment

Christian Persecution Abounds

Foundational Truths

Standing for Life in Critical Times

WEF — The Push for World Governance

News Roundup & Comment

Middle East & World Conflict

The Violence of Islam

J6 Investigations: Truth or Treachery?

Deceiving and Being Deceived

News Roundup & Comment

Israel at War: Tunnels, Terrorism & Threats

We Will Not Bow (Repeat #031823)

LGBTQ+ Agenda Continues Its Advancement






