

The following is the **CROSSTALK** program log for the month of <u>January 2024</u>. If you have any questions or need clarification please contact Jim Schneider at 1-800-729-9829.

WVKJ FM Radio 89.9 MHz airs these programs which address current issues Weekdays from 3–3:55 PM and the best one from the week again on Saturdays from 1:00–1:55 PM.

#010124R	Jim Schneider & T.A. McMahon	Mysticism and the Coming World Religion (Repeat #072423)
#010224	Jim Schneider	Scriptures for a New Year: 2024
#010324	Jim Schneider & Ken Ham	Answers in Genesis: 30 Years-Upholding Biblical
		Authority!
#010424	Jim Schneider & Mat Staver	Critical Court Cases on the Horizon
#010524	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#010824	Jim Schneider & Barbara Loe Fisher	COVID Shots & Vaccination Safety Concerns
#010924	Jim Schneider	2024 Presidential Election: Voting Begins
#011024	Jim Schneider & Gary Kah	Globalist Agenda: Looking Back, Looking Forward
#011124	Jim Schneider & Mark Krikorian	The Border: Trafficking, Terrorism and Trauma
#011224	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#011524	Jim Schneider & Todd Nettleton	Christian Persecution Abounds
#011624	Jim Schneider & Israel Wayne	Foundational Truths
#011724	Jim Schneider & Brad Mattes	Standing for Life in Critical Times
#011824	Jim Schneider	WEF – The Push for World Governance
#011924	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#012224	Jim Schneider & Dr. Richard Schmidt	Middle East & World Conflict
#012324	Jim Schneider & Usama Dakdok	The Violence of Islam
#012424	Jim Schneider & R. Cort Kirkwood	J6 Investigations: Truth or Treachery?
#012524	Jim Schneider & Mike Gendron	Deceiving and Being Deceived
#012624	Jim Schneider	News Roundup & Comment
#012924	Jim Schneider & Dr. Jim Showers	Israel at War: Tunnels, Terrorism & Threats
#013024R	Erwin Lutzer Rally	We Will Not Bow (Repeat #031823)
#013124	Jim Schneider & Peter LaBarbera	LGBTQ+ Agenda Continues Its Advancement